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Event  1   Girls High Jump

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Miami Jackso 121149 Cruz, Genesis _______1
Miami Jackso 111145 Burns, Arienice _______2
Miami Jackso 091168 Taylor, Tiara _______3
Miami Jackso 111159 Keaton, Labria _______4
Miami Killia 091215 Thompkins, Mya _______5
Flanagan 101071 Lubin, Jada _______6
Miami Killia 101216 Waring, Taneisha _______7
Miami Killia 091201 Hodge, Lazaria _______8
Western 091325 Li, Julissa _______9
Archbishop M 101007 Cannady, Tyra _______10
Miami Jackso 101160 McMinn, Tiara _______11

Event  2   Boys High Jump

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northeast (O 111234 Ludden, Martavian _______1
Western 111337 Duarte, Juan _______2
Miami Jackso 111187 Mejia, Jose _______3
Pembroke Pin 111287 Clarke, Jaret _______4
Miami Jackso 111171 Cherisier, Sidney _______5
Northeast (O 101243 Sanchious, Bryce _______6
Northeast (O 101246 Williams, Jordel _______7
Northeast (O 111228 Foreman, Anthony _______8
Northeast (O 121242 Sanchious, Brion _______9
Pembroke Pin 111293 Prescott, Brandon _______10
Miami Jackso 111174 Edmonds, Malik _______11
Miami Jackso 111172 Cribbs, Jaquan _______12
Flanagan 111083 Coffee, Keith _______13
McArthur 091122 Edward, Andrew _______14
Western 121345 Mathews, Ka'Ron _______15
McArthur 121118 Cambridge, Michael _______16
McArthur 121128 Jean, Derric _______17
Nova 121270 Similien, Lentz _______18
Miami Jackso 121186 McDonald, Jahmel _______19

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Archbishop M 101003 Aniello, Autumn _______1
Archbishop M 091010 Holguin-Reed, Jessic _______2
Miami Jackso 121143 Avant, Angel _______3
Archbishop M 101008 Czubkowski, Nicole _______4
Miami Jackso 111152 Dean, Lavonda _______5
Archbishop M 111002 Anchia, Emily _______6

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Miami Jackso 101188 Mora, Yeltsin _______1
Miami Jackso 101173 Dejesus, Christopher _______2
McArthur 111121 Demetrius, Mark _______3
Archbishop M 101020 Plate, Alejandro _______4
McArthur 121133 Martinez, Miguel _______5
Archbishop M 111019 Montero, Christopher _______6
McArthur 121119 Camilo, Anthony _______7
Archbishop M 121016 Holguin-Reed, Jorge _______8
Western 111357 Shevlin, Zachary _______9

Event  5   Girls Long Jump

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Miami Jackso 101157 Greir, Markiesha _______1
Western 101321 Gutierrez, Victoria _______2
Western 091324 Hyppolite, Kayla _______3
Western 091331 Troya, Laura _______4
Miami Jackso 101166 Rolle, Zaria _______5
Mater Academ 111105 Acosta, Emily _______6
Miami Jackso 121147 Candio, Silviacarl _______7
Flanagan 091060 Cheeley, Ariana _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Flanagan 101059 Agama, Seeka _______1
Flanagan 101062 Deleveaux, Jaida _______2
Miami Jackso 111156 Green, Diamond _______3
Miami Jackso 121162 Parmer, Taquilla _______4
Flanagan 121066 Frank, Cutie _______5
Doctor's Cha 121038 Magloire, Brittany _______6
Miami Killia 091201 Hodge, Lazaria _______7
Flanagan 101063 D'Oliveira, Devin _______8

Event  6   Boys Long Jump

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Miami Jackso 111172 Cribbs, Jaquan _______1
Northeast (O 121244 Thomas, Theron _______2
Northeast (O 111234 Ludden, Martavian _______3
Western 101348 Postman, Stefan _______4
Miami Jackso 121190 Parker, Tovias _______5
Western 111333 Brown, Andrew _______6
Doctor's Cha 111057 Pierre, Jovyn _______7
Flanagan 111079 Atkinson, Bjorn _______8
McArthur 091122 Edward, Andrew _______9
Nova 121270 Similien, Lentz _______10
Flanagan 121087 Douglas, Keino _______11
Flanagan 121095 Mitchell, Keavon _______12
McArthur 101137 Rolle, Tavarda _______13
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  6   Boys Long Jump)
Northeast (O 111228 Foreman, Anthony _______1
Flanagan 101078 Alexander, Darius _______2
American Her 101001 Wilson, Marco _______3
Miami Jackso 121179 Hodges, Lemott _______4
Western 121355 Sanchez, Marco _______5
McArthur 121128 Jean, Derric _______6
Miami Jackso 121183 LaBlanc, Earl _______7
South Fort M 101314 Wimbush, Antonio _______8
McArthur 121118 Cambridge, Michael _______9
Flanagan 121100 Talen, Adrienne _______10
Chaminade 101033 Hill, Dominic _______11
Northeast (O 121239 Porteous, Darrian _______12
South Fort M 111308 Johnson, Willie _______13

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flanagan 101071 Lubin, Jada _______1
Miami Jackso 091168 Taylor, Tiara _______2
Miami Jackso 111167 Sellers, Aaniyah _______3
Miami Jackso 101157 Greir, Markiesha _______4
Miami Jackso 111163 Pluviose, Fanelly _______5
Flanagan 101062 Deleveaux, Jaida _______6
Flanagan 121066 Frank, Cutie _______7
South Fort M 101298 Day, I'Keriah _______8
Miami Jackso 121162 Parmer, Taquilla _______9

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Miami Jackso 111172 Cribbs, Jaquan _______1
Western 101348 Postman, Stefan _______2
Flanagan 111079 Atkinson, Bjorn _______3
Flanagan 111083 Coffee, Keith _______4
Miami Jackso 121190 Parker, Tovias _______5
Flanagan 101102 Williams, Jabari _______6
Western 121355 Sanchez, Marco _______7
Flanagan 121095 Mitchell, Keavon _______8
McArthur 121117 Brown, Brandon _______9
McArthur 091122 Edward, Andrew _______10
Miami Jackso 121179 Hodges, Lemott _______11
Miami Jackso 121192 Pinder, Christian _______12
Flanagan 101099 Samuels, Stanford _______13
McArthur 121118 Cambridge, Michael _______14
Nova 121270 Similien, Lentz _______15

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Miami Jackso 121165 Presvot, Tatianna _______1
Miami Killia 091206 Major, Nia _______2
Western 101330 Sibole, Brenna _______3
Western 111322 Hornfeld, Myra _______4
Miami Jackso 111146 Caldwell, Raquevia _______5
Miami Jackso 111164 Powell, Ashliegh _______6
Northwest Ch 111252 Nwankwo, Princess _______7
Miami Jackso 111151 Daniels, Aallyah _______8

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Archbishop M 111011 Koski, Amanda _______1
Miami Jackso 111142 Arzu, Claudia _______2
Archbishop M 101012 Malone, Madison _______3
Miami Killia 111198 Bolton, Quest _______4
Flanagan 111067 Guteriuez, Jessica _______5
Monarch 101220 Gustely, Sophia _______6
Monarch 121219 Gustely, Phoebe _______7
Doctor's Cha 091037 Andre, Laura _______8

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Western 111338 Eyles, Nolan _______1
Western 111341 Kennedy, Shawn _______2
Miami Jackso 101189 Morris, Dante _______3
Northeast (O 121233 Jovanov, Michael _______4
Western 111332 Betancurt, Matthew _______5
Western 121350 Rodriguez, Angel _______6
Miami Jackso 121177 Grant, Chauncey _______7
Northeast (O 121235 Meuse, Demetrius _______8
Western 091352 Rodriguez, Michael _______9
Northeast (O 121240 Pryce, Justin _______10
Doctor's Cha 121049 Garcia, Jack _______11
Miami Jackso 101175 Flowers, Renaldo _______12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Doctor's Cha 121044 Almira, Kenley _______1
Flanagan 091104 Youngblood, Jeremia _______2
Chaminade 121031 Gladney, Isaiah _______3
McArthur 121129 Jimenez, Miguel _______4
McArthur 121136 Noel, Juliene _______5
Flanagan 121084 Coles, Nicholas _______6
McArthur 101132 martinez, Emyl _______7
Miami Jackso 111197 Thompson, Carl-Sylv _______8
Miami Jackso 121185 Mainer, Chriatopher _______9
Archbishop M 121014 Bost, Joseph _______10
Archbishop M 101017 Mijares, Marcus _______11
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Event  11   Girls Shot Put

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Miami Killia 091206 Major, Nia _______1
Western 111322 Hornfeld, Myra _______2
Western 101330 Sibole, Brenna _______3
Miami Jackso 121165 Presvot, Tatianna _______4
Northwest Ch 091256 Therlonge, Tania _______5
Archbishop M 111004 Beguiristain, Amanda _______6
Miami Jackso 111146 Caldwell, Raquevia _______7
Miami Jackso 111142 Arzu, Claudia _______8
Flanagan 111072 Marquez, Angelica _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Flanagan 111067 Guteriuez, Jessica _______1
Miami Killia 111198 Bolton, Quest _______2
Archbishop M 111011 Koski, Amanda _______3
Miami Jackso 111164 Powell, Ashliegh _______4
Miami Jackso 121162 Parmer, Taquilla _______5
Monarch 121223 Ventura, Crystal _______6
Archbishop M 101012 Malone, Madison _______7
Doctor's Cha 091037 Andre, Laura _______8

Event  12   Boys Shot Put

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 10:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Northwest Ch 121263 Racine, Bidje _______1
Western 121350 Rodriguez, Angel _______2
Western 111338 Eyles, Nolan _______3
Miami Jackso 111197 Thompson, Carl-Sylv _______4
Northeast (O 121240 Pryce, Justin _______5
Northwest Ch 101264 Roa, Kevin _______6
Western 111332 Betancurt, Matthew _______7
Miami Jackso 121177 Grant, Chauncey _______8
Northeast (O 121233 Jovanov, Michael _______9
Miami Jackso 101175 Flowers, Renaldo _______10
Western 091352 Rodriguez, Michael _______11
Western 111341 Kennedy, Shawn _______12
Northeast (O 121235 Meuse, Demetrius _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Doctor's Cha 121049 Garcia, Jack _______1
Archbishop M 101017 Mijares, Marcus _______2
Flanagan 121084 Coles, Nicholas _______3
Flanagan 091104 Youngblood, Jeremia _______4
Flanagan 121100 Talen, Adrienne _______5
McArthur 101132 martinez, Emyl _______6
McArthur 121129 Jimenez, Miguel _______7
McArthur 121136 Noel, Juliene _______8
Chaminade 121031 Gladney, Isaiah _______9
Miami Jackso 111181 Hunt, Javon _______10
Doctor's Cha 121044 Almira, Kenley _______11
Miami Jackso 121185 Mainer, Chriatopher _______12
Archbishop M 121014 Bost, Joseph _______13

Event  29   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
APembroke Pin _______2

1) 1272 Caraballo, Leysha 12 2) 1276 Dorcely, Hasina 11
3) 1277 Hazera, Kali 11 4) 1275 Copello, Margaret 09
5) 1284 Valderrama, Natalia 10 6) 1271 Astacio, Vanessa 11
7) 1278 Iglesias, Demi 10 8) 1282 Pile, Stephanie 12

AMiami Jackso _______3
1) 1148 Coulanges, Ginette 12 2) 1157 Greir, Markiesha 10
3) 1167 Sellers, Aaniyah 11 4) 1149 Cruz, Genesis 12
5) 1163 Pluviose, Fanelly 11 6) 1141 Adams, Jakia 11

AMiami Killia _______4
1) 1208 Meyrick, Lauren 12 2) 1202 Jackson, Zaria 10
3) 1210 Ojeda, Jacqueline 12 4) 1214 Stringer, Tenka 11
5) 1209 Negron, Michelle 11

AMater Academ _______5
1) 1112 murillo, keyri 12 2) 1107 garcia, venus 11
3) 1113 Ofarrill, Daniella 12 4) 1109 Mickens-malik, Jinal 6

AFlanagan _______6
1) 1069 Henry, Nyiessa 11 2) 1072 Marquez, Angelica 11
3) 1077 Robertson, Jasmine 11 4) 1064 Fabri, Maya 10
5) 1076 Richards, Tiyana 12 6) 1065 Fielder, Jassell 12

AWestern _______7
1) 1317 Brutus, Ivena 11 2) 1315 Alban, Erika 10
3) 1326 Martin, Kayleen 12 4) 1319 Denis, Kelli 12
5) 1323 Humphries, Christina 1
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Event  30   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ANortheast (O _______1

1) 1229 Gonzalez, Angel 11 2) 1230 Gonzalez, Sebastian 11
3) 1236 Nobles, Christopher 10 4) 1238 Poinson, Pharaoh 11
5) 1245 Vazquez, Juan 11

AMcArthur _______2
1) 1123 Eveillard, Claudio 10 2) 1117 Brown, Brandon 12
3) 1125 Figaroa, Christopha 12 4) 1134 Mayers, Raul 11
5) 1139 Smart, Trenton 10

AFlanagan _______3
1) 1101 Villanueva, Alex 12 2) 1093 Mejia, Adrian 12
3) 1098 Roig, Nick 11 4) 1091 Jerez, Armani 10
5) 1089 Harig, Terry 12 6) 1092 Malone, Jacari 10

AMiami Jackso _______4
1) 1182 Kilpatrick, Moses 12 2) 1194 Ritchey, Angello 11
3) 1186 McDonald, Jahmel 12 4) 1187 Mejia, Jose 11
5) 1173 Dejesus, Christopher 10 6) 1193 Pollock, William 12

APembroke Pin _______5
1) 1285 Arango, Daniel 12 2) 1288 Gomez, Christian 12
3) 1289 McNair, Kristinn 12 4) 1286 Carter, Dylan 11
5) 1291 Ortiz, Justin 12 6) 1292 Paparazzi, Angelo 11
7) 1294 Smith, Chris 11

AChaminade _______6
1) 1032 Godfrey, Robert 11 2) 1030 Edwards, Greg 12
3) 1036 Williams, Brandon 11 4) 1027 Boerner, Nick 10
5) 1035 Robinson, Michael 10

ASouth Fort M _______7
1) 1305 Eagan, Daniel 12 2) 1302 Brunelli, Wesley 09
3) 1309 Lajeune, Stanley 12 4) 1312 Perez, Evelio 12

ADoctor's Cha _______8
1) 1058 Wallace, Torrian 11 2) 1045 Brown, Anthony 10
3) 1046 Cravello, Tristan 10 4) 1047 Dalien, Gamael 10
5) 1052 Jadallah, Naji 11 6) 1051 Hernandez, Luis 12

Event  20   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

McArthur 091140 Smith, Jessie _______1
Flanagan 111094 Metellus, Joshua _______2
Miami Jackso 121190 Parker, Tovias _______3
Northeast (O 111234 Ludden, Martavian _______4
Flanagan 121081 Calvin, William _______5
Archbishop M 121021 Santana, Victor _______6
Northwest Ch  81260 Holmes, Torry _______7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Western 091334 Buelvas, Jet-li _______1
South Fort M 101310 Leontes, Althiery _______2
McArthur 111124 Felix, Brandon _______3
Flanagan 111082 Codner, Maurice _______4
Miami Jackso 121179 Hodges, Lemott _______5
South Fort M 091307 Gouin, Darfnell _______6
Flanagan 111080 Beaumont, Armani _______7
Western 091351 Rodriguez, Luis _______8

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Pembroke Pin 111283 Smith, Tyra _______1
Miami Killia 091213 Smith, Tamia _______2
Pembroke Pin 111281 Nugent, Camille _______3
Miami Killia 111205 Mair, Tranise _______4
Flanagan 121068 Harris, Kristian _______5
Mater Academ 091108 Leon, Sarah _______6
Western 121319 Denis, Kelli _______7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Western 101321 Gutierrez, Victoria _______1
Monarch 111222 Noel, Brianna _______2
Flanagan 091061 Codner, Shaphire _______3
Miami Killia 111199 Corbett, Tiara _______4
Flanagan 091060 Cheeley, Ariana _______5
Miami Jackso 121147 Candio, Silviacarl _______6
Doctor's Cha  71043 Weddbon, Cadde _______7
Pembroke Pin 101279 Laurent, Natalie _______8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Western 091331 Troya, Laura _______1
Miami Jackso 101166 Rolle, Zaria _______2
Flanagan 121075 Paul, Nikaeyah _______3
Miami Jackso 111156 Green, Diamond _______4
Miami Jackso 121161 Mitchell, Kiera _______5
Miami Killia 091212 Simmons, Kalai _______6
Northwest Ch  71254 Precieu, Stephanie _______7
Miami Jackso 121143 Avant, Angel _______8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Western 091329 Shaffer, Emily _______1
Doctor's Cha  71042 Shackleford, Shamm _______2
Monarch 091218 Delva, Sarah _______3
Doctor's Cha 121038 Magloire, Brittany _______4
Miami Killia 091207 McGuire, Darnisha _______5
Flanagan 101059 Agama, Seeka _______6
Northwest Ch 111253 Parfait, Daasha _______7
Western 091324 Hyppolite, Kayla _______8
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Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Doctor's Cha 111057 Pierre, Jovyn _______1
Western 111340 Gruber, Jonathan _______2
Miami Jackso 111184 Lipscomb, Kevin _______3
South Fort M 121303 Dixon, Antwan _______4
Flanagan 111090 Jaghai, Nikholi _______5
Northeast (O 121244 Thomas, Theron _______6
Doctor's Cha 111054 Neus, Hashbelli _______7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Northwest Ch 111261 Levarity, Ladarious _______1
Flanagan 121095 Mitchell, Keavon _______2
South Fort M 101314 Wimbush, Antonio _______3
Flanagan 111086 Delis, Kewin _______4
Flanagan 121088 Foy, Robert _______5
McArthur 101126 Garcia, Raul _______6
Pembroke Pin 111287 Clarke, Jaret _______7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Chaminade 121034 Johnson, Javier _______1
Western 111360 Valentine, Jake _______2
McArthur 101137 Rolle, Tavarda _______3
Flanagan 101078 Alexander, Darius _______4
Northeast (O 121239 Porteous, Darrian _______5
Miami Jackso 101170 Benton, Tyreek _______6
Archbishop M 111018 Miret, Brandon _______7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Archbishop M 121022 Sardury, Armond _______1
Western 111343 Leon, James _______2
Nova 111269 Burnett, Vanzel _______3
Northeast (O 111232 Joseph, Sandro _______4
Western 091336 Davis, Ian _______5
Northeast (O 111237 Pierre, Juvens _______6
Doctor's Cha 111048 Dodds, Andrew _______7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Doctor's Cha 101050 Gill, Jonathan _______1
Doctor's Cha 091055 Nordelus, Jordan _______2
Miami Jackso 101188 Mora, Yeltsin _______3
Miami Jackso 111191 Phillips, Desmond _______4
South Fort M 111308 Johnson, Willie _______5
Miami Jackso 121183 LaBlanc, Earl _______6
Archbishop M 091024 Simmon, Denzel _______7
Western 111333 Brown, Andrew _______8

Event  25   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMater Academ _______3

1) 1105 Acosta, Emily 11 2) 1108 Leon, Sarah 09
3) 1111 Morgan, Tali 09 4) 1110 mills, makayla 12

AMiami Jackso _______4
1) 1162 Parmer, Taquilla 12 2) 1166 Rolle, Zaria 10
3) 1150 Cunningham, Chloe' 12 4) 1153 Dixon, Shamaine 10
5) 1163 Pluviose, Fanelly 11 6) 1147 Candio, Silviacarl 12

AFlanagan _______5
1) 1060 Cheeley, Ariana 09 2) 1061 Codner, Shaphire 09
3) 1076 Richards, Tiyana 12 4) 1062 Deleveaux, Jaida 10
5) 1070 Irving, J'Nayah 10 6) 1059 Agama, Seeka 10

Event  26   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMcArthur _______3

1) 1122 Edward, Andrew 09 2) 1118 Cambridge, Michael 12
3) 1138 Shaheed, Shamar 11 4) 1120 Cooper, Kendrick 12
5) 1124 Felix, Brandon 11 6) 1137 Rolle, Tavarda 10

AMiami Jackso _______4
1) 1172 Cribbs, Jaquan 11 2) 1192 Pinder, Christian 12
3) 1195 Robinson, Nakia 10 4) 1187 Mejia, Jose 11
5) 1173 Dejesus, Christopher 10 6) 1178 Hadley, Devonta 12

AFlanagan _______5
1) 1103 Williams, Micheal 09 2) 1096 Mitchell, Warren 10
3) 1080 Beaumont, Armani 11 4) 1085 Corells, Alan 10
5) 1087 Douglas, Keino 12 6) 1081 Calvin, William 12

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Doctor's Cha 111041 Rodriguez, Tatiana _______1
Flanagan 121065 Fielder, Jassell _______2
Western 121323 Humphries, Christina _______3
Flanagan 101064 Fabri, Maya _______4
Flanagan 111069 Henry, Nyiessa _______5
Northwest Ch  81249 James, Sydney _______6
Chaminade 091026 Taylor, Khari _______7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Miami Jackso 121149 Cruz, Genesis _______1
Miami Jackso 091168 Taylor, Tiara _______2
Miami Jackso 111167 Sellers, Aaniyah _______3
Monarch 101217 Clark, Kaylen _______4
Archbishop M 121009 Garcia, Annette _______5
Flanagan 121076 Richards, Tiyana _______6
Doctor's Cha  61040 Pyke, Lauren _______7
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Heat   3 of  4   Prelims...(Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Western 091327 Pierre-Louis, Skina _______1
Mater Academ 091111 Morgan, Tali _______2
Miami Jackso 111163 Pluviose, Fanelly _______3
Western 121319 Denis, Kelli _______4
Mater Academ 121110 mills, makayla _______5
Western 091325 Li, Julissa _______6
Chaminade 121025 McIntosh, Melissa _______7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Western 091331 Troya, Laura _______1
Pembroke Pin 091280 Marius, Bianca _______2
Miami Killia 111203 Jones, Nicole _______3
Mater Academ 121112 murillo, keyri _______4
Miami Jackso 121154 Falmer, Samanth _______5
Mater Academ 111105 Acosta, Emily _______6
Miami Killia 091204 Latham, Jasmine _______7

Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Western 101353 Rohwedder, Chase _______1
Flanagan 101102 Williams, Jabari _______2
Miami Jackso 111172 Cribbs, Jaquan _______3
Nova 111269 Burnett, Vanzel _______4
Chaminade 121028 Boyer, Najee _______5
Flanagan 121087 Douglas, Keino _______6
Doctor's Cha 111058 Wallace, Torrian _______7
Northwest Ch 101257 Bonhomme, Odley _______8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Doctor's Cha 101047 Dalien, Gamael _______1
Western 111360 Valentine, Jake _______2
Miami Jackso 101188 Mora, Yeltsin _______3
Western 091336 Davis, Ian _______4
Miami Jackso 091180 Horne, Jamahl _______5
Pembroke Pin 111290 Nappier, Connie _______6
Miami Jackso 121182 Kilpatrick, Moses _______7
Doctor's Cha 101045 Brown, Anthony _______8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Northwest Ch  71258 Dutervil, william _______1
Flanagan 101092 Malone, Jacari _______2
Flanagan 101099 Samuels, Stanford _______3
Western 121345 Mathews, Ka'Ron _______4
Northeast (O 121239 Porteous, Darrian _______5
McArthur 111130 Lavarity, Adam _______6
Chaminade 101027 Boerner, Nick _______7
Northwest Ch 091268 Valcour, Brian _______8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Doctor's Cha 121051 Hernandez, Luis _______1
Western 091359 Tracey, Jared _______2
Pembroke Pin 121289 McNair, Kristinn _______3
Northeast (O 111232 Joseph, Sandro _______4
Chaminade 101033 Hill, Dominic _______5
McArthur 111138 Shaheed, Shamar _______6
Pembroke Pin 111293 Prescott, Brandon _______7
Northwest Ch 101267 Tarius, Terry _______8

Event  21   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Flanagan 091061 Codner, Shaphire _______2
Archbishop M 101007 Cannady, Tyra _______3
Miami Killia 121211 Payne, Brianna _______4
Miami Killia 111199 Corbett, Tiara _______5
Miami Jackso 121148 Coulanges, Ginette _______6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Flanagan 101062 Deleveaux, Jaida _______2
Western 111317 Brutus, Ivena _______3
Miami Jackso 111144 Bendross, Kimberly _______4
Flanagan 101063 D'Oliveira, Devin _______5
Miami Killia 091207 McGuire, Darnisha _______6
Miami Jackso 101166 Rolle, Zaria _______7

Event  22   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Miami Jackso 121178 Hadley, Devonta _______1
Flanagan 111080 Beaumont, Armani _______2
Miami Jackso 121179 Hodges, Lemott _______3
McArthur 111124 Felix, Brandon _______4
Flanagan 111094 Metellus, Joshua _______5
McArthur 111121 Demetrius, Mark _______6
Western 091351 Rodriguez, Luis _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Western 091334 Buelvas, Jet-li _______1
South Fort M 101310 Leontes, Althiery _______2
Northeast (O 111234 Ludden, Martavian _______3
Flanagan 121081 Calvin, William _______4
Flanagan 111082 Codner, Maurice _______5
Northeast (O 091226 Charlot, Kenny _______6
Miami Jackso 101195 Robinson, Nakia _______7
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  22   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
McArthur 091140 Smith, Jessie _______2
Northeast (O 111225 Austin, James _______3
Miami Jackso 121190 Parker, Tovias _______4
Archbishop M 121021 Santana, Victor _______5
Northeast (O 091227 Ellis, Brian _______6
South Fort M 091307 Gouin, Darfnell _______7

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Pembroke Pin 111283 Smith, Tyra _______1
Chaminade 091026 Taylor, Khari _______2
Flanagan 121068 Harris, Kristian _______3
Flanagan 101064 Fabri, Maya _______4
Miami Killia 091212 Simmons, Kalai _______5
Miami Killia 091213 Smith, Tamia _______6
Northwest Ch 091247 Dorcinvil, Cathrine _______7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Western 091331 Troya, Laura _______1
Doctor's Cha  71043 Weddbon, Cadde _______2
Miami Jackso 121161 Mitchell, Kiera _______3
Miami Killia 111205 Mair, Tranise _______4
Pembroke Pin 111281 Nugent, Camille _______5
Mater Academ 091111 Morgan, Tali _______6
Chaminade 121025 McIntosh, Melissa _______7
Western 091329 Shaffer, Emily _______8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Western 091327 Pierre-Louis, Skina _______1
Northwest Ch 111253 Parfait, Daasha _______2
Mater Academ 091108 Leon, Sarah _______3
Western 091325 Li, Julissa _______4
Doctor's Cha 121038 Magloire, Brittany _______5
Miami Jackso 101153 Dixon, Shamaine _______6
Doctor's Cha  61040 Pyke, Lauren _______7
Pembroke Pin 101279 Laurent, Natalie _______8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Miami Jackso 121155 Forbes, Michelle _______1
Northwest Ch  81250 Miller, Monica _______2
Archbishop M 101012 Malone, Madison _______3
Flanagan 101063 D'Oliveira, Devin _______4
Flanagan 121075 Paul, Nikaeyah _______5
Doctor's Cha  71042 Shackleford, Shamm _______6
Doctor's Cha  71039 Mosley, Summer _______7
Western 101321 Gutierrez, Victoria _______8

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Doctor's Cha 111057 Pierre, Jovyn _______1
Flanagan 091103 Williams, Micheal _______2
Flanagan 111090 Jaghai, Nikholi _______3
Chaminade 121028 Boyer, Najee _______4
Western 091336 Davis, Ian _______5
Miami Jackso 101170 Benton, Tyreek _______6
Northwest Ch 091266 St.Jean, Chamberlain _______7
Doctor's Cha 091055 Nordelus, Jordan _______8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Archbishop M 111018 Miret, Brandon _______1
Pembroke Pin 111290 Nappier, Connie _______2
Miami Jackso 111184 Lipscomb, Kevin _______3
McArthur 121131 Lawson, Alex _______4
Nova 111269 Burnett, Vanzel _______5
Chaminade 101033 Hill, Dominic _______6
Doctor's Cha 101050 Gill, Jonathan _______7
Pembroke Pin 111293 Prescott, Brandon _______8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Northwest Ch 101265 Saint-Fleur, Kevin _______1
Western 101348 Postman, Stefan _______2
McArthur 101137 Rolle, Tavarda _______3
Chaminade 121029 Brown, Marquise _______4
Western 111340 Gruber, Jonathan _______5
Northwest Ch 111261 Levarity, Ladarious _______6
Archbishop M 091024 Simmon, Denzel _______7
Northwest Ch 121262 Murray, Tyler _______8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Archbishop M 121022 Sardury, Armond _______1
Western 111360 Valentine, Jake _______2
South Fort M 101314 Wimbush, Antonio _______3
Miami Jackso 111191 Phillips, Desmond _______4
Western 121345 Mathews, Ka'Ron _______5
Miami Jackso 111169 Barnes, Kama _______6
Doctor's Cha 111048 Dodds, Andrew _______7
Chaminade 121034 Johnson, Javier _______8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Doctor's Cha 111054 Neus, Hashbelli _______1
Flanagan 101096 Mitchell, Warren _______2
Northeast (O 111237 Pierre, Juvens _______3
Miami Jackso 121183 LaBlanc, Earl _______4
Flanagan 111086 Delis, Kewin _______5
McArthur 101126 Garcia, Raul _______6
Flanagan 101085 Corells, Alan _______7
Pembroke Pin 111287 Clarke, Jaret _______8
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Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Doctor's Cha  71039 Mosley, Summer _______2
Archbishop M 101007 Cannady, Tyra _______3
Miami Killia 121211 Payne, Brianna _______4
Miami Jackso 111144 Bendross, Kimberly _______5
Miami Jackso 101160 McMinn, Tiara _______6

Event  33   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Monarch 091221 McConnell, Nicole _______1
Mater Academ 111107 garcia, venus _______2
Western 121323 Humphries, Christina _______3
Miami Killia 121210 Ojeda, Jacqueline _______4
Archbishop M 121006 Bowden, Sara _______5
Archbishop M 101013 Stuart-Salas, Yanisel _______6
Pembroke Pin 111277 Hazera, Kali _______7
Flanagan 111077 Robertson, Jasmine _______8
Pembroke Pin 101284 Valderrama, Natalia _______9
Pembroke Pin 111271 Astacio, Vanessa _______10
Mater Academ 121114 Pedrero, Melissa _______11
Miami Killia 121200 Gustin, Giovanna _______12
Archbishop M 101005 Bergeron, Savannah _______13
Mater Academ 121116 versage, camila _______14
Mater Academ 091115 Peredes, Ashley _______15
Flanagan 101073 Morales, Maria _______16
Pembroke Pin 111274 Chang, Kaitlyn _______17
Western 101315 Alban, Erika _______18
Western 111318 Cooper, Jaimee _______19
Western 101320 Fafard, Gabrielle _______20
Flanagan 091074 Otero, Megan _______21
Western 101328 Roden, Brianna _______22

Event  34   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Western 111349 Quan, Victor _______1
Northwest Ch 111259 Harrison, Miles _______2
Miami Jackso 121193 Pollock, William _______3
Chaminade 101035 Robinson, Michael _______4
Doctor's Cha 101056 Pegg, Alex _______5
Doctor's Cha 101046 Cravello, Tristan _______6
Doctor's Cha 111053 Martir, Jaylin _______7
Western 121346 McPhee, Makuri _______8
Miami Jackso 111196 Telfer, Ronaldo _______9
Western 091339 Favard, Kevin _______10
Miami Jackso 091176 Goenaga, Arjan _______11
Western 091342 Lapage, Andres _______12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Western 121356 Serrano, Jorge _______1
Archbishop M 121015 Farrell, Jeramy _______2
Flanagan 121101 Villanueva, Alex _______3
Pembroke Pin 121291 Ortiz, Justin _______4
Archbishop M 101023 Shine, Will _______5
Pembroke Pin 121285 Arango, Daniel _______6
Pembroke Pin 111292 Paparazzi, Angelo _______7
Chaminade 111036 Williams, Brandon _______8
McArthur 101127 Gomez, Josue _______9
Flanagan 121089 Harig, Terry _______10
Flanagan 101091 Jerez, Armani _______11
Pembroke Pin 111286 Carter, Dylan _______12
McArthur 111134 Mayers, Raul _______13
Pembroke Pin 111294 Smith, Chris _______14
McArthur 091135 Mcphee, Giovanni _______15
Flanagan 101097 Rodriquez, Joshua _______16

Event  23   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ADoctor's Cha _______1
AWestern _______2
AFlanagan _______3
AMiami Killia _______4
AMiami Jackso _______5
ASouth Fort M _______6
ANorthwest Ch _______7

Event  24   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ADoctor's Cha _______1
ANortheast (O _______2
AMcArthur _______3
AMiami Jackso _______4
ASouth Fort M _______5
AFlanagan _______6
AWestern _______7
ANorthwest Ch _______8
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Event  31   Girls 800 Meter Run

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Miami Jackso 111167 Sellers, Aaniyah _______1
Pembroke Pin 111276 Dorcely, Hasina _______2
Miami Jackso 101157 Greir, Markiesha _______3
Archbishop M 101005 Bergeron, Savannah _______4
Flanagan 101070 Irving, J'Nayah _______5
Flanagan 121076 Richards, Tiyana _______6
Flanagan 111072 Marquez, Angelica _______7
Miami Jackso 111141 Adams, Jakia _______8
Miami Jackso 111163 Pluviose, Fanelly _______9
Doctor's Cha 111041 Rodriguez, Tatiana _______10
Western 121319 Denis, Kelli _______11
Western 101328 Roden, Brianna _______12
Pembroke Pin 091273 Chang, Britney _______13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Mater Academ  61109 Mickens-malik, Jinal _______1
Miami Killia 111214 Stringer, Tenka _______2
Mater Academ 121113 Ofarrill, Daniella _______3
Miami Killia 121208 Meyrick, Lauren _______4
Mater Academ  61106 Capers, Sunniah _______5
Miami Killia 121210 Ojeda, Jacqueline _______6
Archbishop M 121009 Garcia, Annette _______7
Western 101315 Alban, Erika _______8
Western 121326 Martin, Kayleen _______9
Pembroke Pin 091275 Copello, Margaret _______10
Western 121323 Humphries, Christina _______11
Flanagan 111077 Robertson, Jasmine _______12

Event  32   Boys 800 Meter Run

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Flanagan 101092 Malone, Jacari _______1
Doctor's Cha 111052 Jadallah, Naji _______2
Pembroke Pin 111294 Smith, Chris _______3
Flanagan 121093 Mejia, Adrian _______4
Pembroke Pin 111286 Carter, Dylan _______5
Chaminade 121030 Edwards, Greg _______6
Chaminade 101027 Boerner, Nick _______7
Flanagan 111098 Roig, Nick _______8
Doctor's Cha 111058 Wallace, Torrian _______9
Doctor's Cha 101047 Dalien, Gamael _______10
Doctor's Cha 121051 Hernandez, Luis _______11
Northwest Ch 111259 Harrison, Miles _______12
Doctor's Cha 101056 Pegg, Alex _______13
Chaminade 101035 Robinson, Michael _______14
Western 091339 Favard, Kevin _______15
Western 121346 McPhee, Makuri _______16
Western 111344 Liewellyn, Martel _______17
Miami Jackso 101173 Dejesus, Christopher _______18
Western 121354 Ryans, Jonathan _______19

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Archbishop M 121015 Farrell, Jeramy _______1
Flanagan 121101 Villanueva, Alex _______2
Northeast (O 111231 Grey, Devoy _______3
Western 121356 Serrano, Jorge _______4
Pembroke Pin 121288 Gomez, Christian _______5
Miami Jackso 111187 Mejia, Jose _______6
Miami Jackso 111194 Ritchey, Angello _______7
Pembroke Pin 121289 McNair, Kristinn _______8
Northeast (O 121241 Salazar, Jason _______9
McArthur 121125 Figaroa, Christopha _______10
Pembroke Pin 121285 Arango, Daniel _______11
Flanagan 121089 Harig, Terry _______12
McArthur 121117 Brown, Brandon _______13
McArthur 101123 Eveillard, Claudio _______14
Chaminade 111032 Godfrey, Robert _______15
Miami Jackso 121193 Pollock, William _______16
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Event  35   Girls 3200 Meter Run

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Monarch 091221 McConnell, Nicole _______1
Miami Killia 101202 Jackson, Zaria _______2
Archbishop M 101013 Stuart-Salas, Yanisel _______3
Archbishop M 121006 Bowden, Sara _______4
Miami Killia 111209 Negron, Michelle _______5
Western 111318 Cooper, Jaimee _______6
Western 101320 Fafard, Gabrielle _______7
Miami Killia 121200 Gustin, Giovanna _______8
Western 101328 Roden, Brianna _______9
Western 101316 Borge, Melanie _______10

Event  36   Boys 3200 Meter Run

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Archbishop M 101023 Shine, Will _______1
Pembroke Pin 121291 Ortiz, Justin _______2
Chaminade 111036 Williams, Brandon _______3
Pembroke Pin 111292 Paparazzi, Angelo _______4
Monsignor Pa 101224 Figueroa, Matthew _______5
McArthur 101127 Gomez, Josue _______6
McArthur 091135 Mcphee, Giovanni _______7
McArthur 121133 Martinez, Miguel _______8
Western 111349 Quan, Victor _______9
Doctor's Cha 101046 Cravello, Tristan _______10
Western 091347 Ojeda, Rafael _______11
Miami Jackso 091176 Goenaga, Arjan _______12
Western 121335 Crawford, Ryan _______13
Miami Jackso 111196 Telfer, Ronaldo _______14

Event  27   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
APembroke Pin _______1

1) 1282 Pile, Stephanie 12 2) 1275 Copello, Margaret 09
3) 1280 Marius, Bianca 09 4) 1281 Nugent, Camille 11
5) 1278 Iglesias, Demi 10 6) 1276 Dorcely, Hasina 11

AWestern _______2
1) 1317 Brutus, Ivena 11 2) 1319 Denis, Kelli 12
3) 1325 Li, Julissa 09 4) 1323 Humphries, Christina 1
5) 1331 Troya, Laura 09 6) 1315 Alban, Erika 10
7) 1326 Martin, Kayleen 12

AFlanagan _______3
1) 1065 Fielder, Jassell 12 2) 1076 Richards, Tiyana 12
3) 1075 Paul, Nikaeyah 12 4) 1077 Robertson, Jasmine 11
5) 1062 Deleveaux, Jaida 10 6) 1071 Lubin, Jada 10

AMiami Jackso _______4
1) 1144 Bendross, Kimberly 11 2) 1156 Green, Diamond 11
3) 1150 Cunningham, Chloe' 12 4) 1147 Candio, Silviacarl 12
5) 1160 McMinn, Tiara 10 6) 1158 Hicks, Garnesha 09

ADoctor's Cha _______5
1) 1040 Pyke, Lauren 6 2) 1038 Magloire, Brittany 12
3) 1041 Rodriguez, Tatiana 11 4) 1043 Weddbon, Cadde 7

AMater Academ _______6
1) 1105 Acosta, Emily 11 2) 1113 Ofarrill, Daniella 12
3) 1109 Mickens-malik, Jinal 6 4) 1110 mills, makayla 12

ASouth Fort M _______7
1) 1295 Brown, Marley 09 2) 1301 Nance, K'Hyana 10
3) 1300 McMiller, Myke'lah 09 4) 1296 Castor, Mirlege 10
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Event  28   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 4/4/2015 - 11:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ADoctor's Cha _______2

1) 1050 Gill, Jonathan 10 2) 1048 Dodds, Andrew 11
3) 1054 Neus, Hashbelli 11 4) 1057 Pierre, Jovyn 11
5) 1058 Wallace, Torrian 11

AMcArthur _______3
1) 1131 Lawson, Alex 12 2) 1138 Shaheed, Shamar 11
3) 1130 Lavarity, Adam 11 4) 1124 Felix, Brandon 11
5) 1118 Cambridge, Michael 12

AWestern _______4
1) 1336 Davis, Ian 09 2) 1356 Serrano, Jorge 12
3) 1360 Valentine, Jake 11 4) 1340 Gruber, Jonathan 11
5) 1345 Mathews, Ka'Ron 12 6) 1354 Ryans, Jonathan 12
7) 1349 Quan, Victor 11

AMiami Jackso _______5
1) 1191 Phillips, Desmond 11 2) 1188 Mora, Yeltsin 10
3) 1184 Lipscomb, Kevin 11 4) 1169 Barnes, Kama 11
5) 1192 Pinder, Christian 12 6) 1182 Kilpatrick, Moses 12

ANortheast (O _______6
1) 1241 Salazar, Jason 12 2) 1232 Joseph, Sandro 11
3) 1225 Austin, James 11 4) 1237 Pierre, Juvens 11
5) 1239 Porteous, Darrian 12

ASouth Fort M _______7
1) 1313 Polk, Andre 11 2) 1308 Johnson, Willie 11
3) 1303 Dixon, Antwan 12 4) 1306 Gotay, Fa'Najae 09
5) 1305 Eagan, Daniel 12


